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High Power Coupler+GPONWDM
.

Specification
Channel 8CH 16CH 32CH

Insertion loss (dB)

IN→Com Port@CATV ≤10.5 ≤15 ≤18.0

(1310/1490)→Com
Port@IP ≤0.8 ≤0.8 ≤0.8

IN→MON（1%） ≤32.00 ≤35.0 ≤35.0

Polarization dependent loss (dB) ≤0.4

Operation
wavelength (nm)

Common 1260-1620

CATV 1540-1560

IP 1260-1360,1460-1500

Isolation (dB)
CATV ≥30

IP ≥15

Return Loss / Directivity (dB) ≥50

Fiber Type SMF-28e

Operating Temperature (℃) -20～+70

Storage Temperature (℃) -40～+85

Package Dimension 120*80*18

Connector Type

CATV In

SC, LC (UPC, APC) or no connector
MON

IP In

Common Out

Fiber jacket 900um loose tube

Application

Module Optical:
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ABS Box

19”1U Rack

Ordering Information
FWDM
M Port Type Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector

08=8ch
16=16ch
32=32ch

534=T1550R1310,149
0

1=900um loose tube 1=SMF-28e 1= 1m
X=Specify

NE=None
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Other
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